
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I co 5055C 1 PAG!7

~ ~.Ar5~n uri 0 ~Trr~. OtL~ii¾ rit ~krJC iý?t NJ iLc P

t1Oý:U 0.r t'

V i .u fuclsedr FRecjul 0r(rrY Corunr 155 ro

'_1 v. o r Cc n t r;. ic-,.
At~n 'id-1M lrwi

NA. In .-,:T I t -

-_:j C I' I yIirr . 7

59 DATED 5Irf Tem l

1 I)01 A!T,;..t ýý 1.n c ýr ~i. "m .: ? 0

Ko:''Lt -L) 2MtIObLL0o

Ie, hCVFIC5 Tarlo' Ciý _N'IIA' S!HCil i~t N.

.. j 11,18 WILL' (lii 'SM !3l

Coo: 136_11.13ib]9

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F-_ The above numberea solictiatlon is amended as sal forth in Item 14 The hour and datl snecifiec for receipt of Cffers -- is extended. 'not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of fh.s amenfdment prior to the hour and date specified in Ina soticitation or a6 ,mended. by one of the foliowIng methods

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning _. .copies ul ie amendment; (b) Dy acknowledgirg rece~pt of this amendment on ca_.i copy of ro

offer submlitled, or (o) By 5epmrate Ieller or telegraiti whict' includoea d forferce to thle "olc.ctitiorl und amsenononl numoers. FAILURE OF YOURN AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECETVED AT THL PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HlOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

HESULr IN RE JECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by virtue of this artonomen! you desire to change an offer atroady suomitled, sucn change may be made

by telegrarn or letrter proviced eacn teleuram of ftoter imakes reference to :he solicrlttorn and this amondmonl, and is roceivod prior to the openlrg hour

and date soecified.

Pi. Nt -z I I'

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

I ) Tlft SABOn NUiJircd ZO'nT 'CT2ROER TS AIor I.TO no r'i.r r Til. AMlr,I,'iii r:Vd C: I1ONCES . .. ,;'Vor ,. 'r .'i . i, 5. ,cr..,
S T ieFr II' I 1iN TiIM 4e PuIt.IuANI TO T E AUTr-OR:Tr ',. FA .i3 ft3151

*C ri-TI CiUt'ILEMSENnAL AcescrrETin 5 NMROEr ITOlL PURSUANT ro) .AvItU.TYi 01-

I o onren t(ap-ij Iyra of rivoli"iofl aml 8,thr~it~yt

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, F Is required o sign i!hio document and return copies to the issuing office.

ln: , f ;r fL-'F W . .. In r, ":c .•:,'"A 1 1i'iJ,,'.

I 5a NAIlS.C T :i'I'S i'r clp i r 1I 'Id 111114 A 111n rr1. Cir c1riTifCTiNG 0oercsE1 ITm .. o...1

55 cL)ri'Psi:3rO.".;iis.lOUlr CC...'. r.

."'..o.r'o'iTha.'IA.'rI.'-'15 110'

rHC'frsvrc rrsinri' NOT I'iAHi.E
OtAfiNiOARDS row 315 r;;j ih
"'s9,Icrod by 1.550 .Ai 14Z Crqn 53:

SUNS RVEVW OOMPLM-

WoolTE MPIT! - wll



t.

NRC-DR-33-06-317-TO55.
Modification No. 009
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling amount by $200,000.00; thereby
changing the ceiling amount from $661,732.31 to $461,732.31.

Section 6.0 FUNDING, the first sentences of paragraphs a. is deleted entirely and the following
is substituted in-lieu thereof:

(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the product/services ordered, delivered, and
accepted under this task order is $461,732.31 (included $4,000 for NTE travel).

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given

below:

Total FY 2009 Obligated Amount ................................ $168,841.00
Total FY 2010 Obligated Amount ................................ $80,000.00
Total FY 2010 DeObligation ........................................ ($30,000.00)
Total FY 2010 Obligation Amount ................. $60,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ........................... $278,841.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


